

China United Electric Import & Export Corp.
Guan Dong Dian Nan Jie, Chao Yang Men Wai, Beijing,China

The Detailed Shipping List

40041270

40044238

40047514

40046343

40047669

Invoice No.:

25-4E-382C

Ductile Iron Pipe Fittings

Currency:USD

No	Item	Q'ty	Nt. Wt (lb)	Total Nt.Wt (lb)	Q'ty (carton)	Unit Price	Total Price	P.O.#
1	DCL8	12	63.3300	759.96	1	53.7900	645.48	40041270
2	PPR128	3	54.0000	162.00		45.8800	137.64	40044238
3	DMB1011	15	58.0000	870.00	1	49.8600	747.90	40047514
4	DMB1011	12	58.0000	696.00	1	49.8600	598.32	40047514
5	DMB1822	8	255.0000	2040.00	1	220.5200	1764.16	40046343
6	DMC128	4	157.0000	628.00	1	129.1600	516.64	40047514
7	DMR148	4	100.0000	400.00	1	89.6000	358.40	40047669
8	DMT164	4	200.7100	802.84	1	179.8400	719.36	40047669
9	DMT164	2	200.7100	401.42	1	179.8400	359.68	40047669
10	DMT168	8	248.0000	1984.00	2	222.2100	1777.68	40047514
11	DPT88	12	121.0000	1452.00	1	109.7300	1316.76	40047514
12	DTT16	4	167.0000	668.00	1	149.6300	598.52	40047669
13	MFA16	4	159.0000	636.00	1	142.4200	569.68	40045286
14	DPP12	12	36.7300	440.76	1	32.9200	395.04	40044238
15	DPP8	29	24.9800	724.42		22.6500	656.85	40047669
16	SSA613	1	59.0000	59.00		49.6900	49.69	40045286
17	SSA618	176	78.0000	13728.00	11	65.7100	11564.96	40046343
18	XMML24	2	453.0000	906.00	1	405.8900	811.78	40047735
19	EDMB3645	8	1135.0000	9080.00	8	1232.7200	9861.76	40045406
20	EDMB645	24	32.0000	768.00	1	31.9200	766.08	40048262
21	EDMR64	14	24.0000	336.00		23.9400	335.16	40047669
22	EDMB645	36	32.0000	1152.00	1	31.9200	1149.12	40048262
23	EDMB890	9	57.0000	513.00	1	56.8300	511.47	40045406
24	EDMB890	5	57.0000	285.00		56.8500	284.25	40048262
25	EDMK42	1	689.2500	689.25	1	740.3300	740.33	40042580
26	EDMR4236	1	1114.0000	1114.00		1196.5500	1196.55	40042580
27	EDMT2420	1	660.0000	660.00	1	682.5700	682.57	40042484
28	EDFB490	12	45.0000	540.00	1	43.2500	519.00	40041481
29	EDFB490	6	45.0000	270.00		43.0900	258.54	40040054
30	EDMK16	3	92.0000	276.00		95.2400	285.72	40041481
31	EDMK16	2	92.0000	184.00		95.1500	190.30	40042484